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•

•

• GPU nodes: 2 HDR cables

• Compute nodes: 10 HDR cables

• Management nodes: 2 HDR cables

• Login nodes: 3 HDR cables

• PFS storage: 4 HDR cables

• Software: Mellanox Unified Fabric Manager 24x7 3yr

• Software: Mellanox UFM Advanced 3yr 24x7



•

•

•

•

• GPU nodes: 4x HPE 25Gb SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable

• Compute nodes: 20x HPE 25Gb SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable

• Management nodes: 4x HPE 25Gb SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable

• Login nodes: 6x HPE 25Gb SFP28 to SFP28 3m DAC Cable

• MLAG: 2x HPE 100Gb QSFP28 to QSFP28 3m DAC Cable

• También se incluye conectividad que permitirá conectar al core de EDIH: 

• 4x HPE BLc 40G QSFP+ MPO SR4 100m XCVR

• 4x HPE Premier Flex MPO/MPO OM4 8f 10m Cbl



•

• GPU nodes: 2x cat6 cables

• Compute nodes: 10x cat6 cables

• Management nodes: 2x cat6 cables

• Login nodes: 3x cat6 cables

• PFS storage: 4x cat6 cables
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